Contract No Townland

CN88672
CN88667
CN89039
CN88663
CN89065
CNB88339
CNB86535
CN88662
CN87652
CN87538
CN87449
CN88299
CN87444
CN87749
CN88134
CN87677
CN85619
CN86003
CN87576
CN88717

Carrowntemple
Dernaskeagh
Gowlane north
Ballymacooly more
Clonmeen
Ballycusheen
Legglass

Gowlanes east

Coolfin glebe, Derrinboy
Westland, Cornaveagh
Lorrha

Clooneagh

Aghalour

Deerpark, Sheskin
Drummad

Aghnaglogh
Derreennacusha
Kilgraffy

Ardunsaghan
Lettergullion
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County

Sligo

Sligo

Cork

Cork

Offaly

Mayo

Cavan

Kerry

Offaly

Mayo
Tipperary
Sligo
Roscommon
Offaly
Roscommon
Monaghan
Cork
Roscommon
Leitrim
Longford

Length (m) Decision

130 Approved
170 Approved
308 Approved
180 Approved
305 Approved
596 Approved
530 Approved
510 Approved
200 Approved
396 Approved
230 Approved
130 Approved
415 Approved
1472 Approved
170 Approved
266 Approved
90 Approved
350 Approved
135 Approved
191 Approved

Decision
Date

28-Jul-21
28-Jul-21
26-Jul-21
23-Jul-21
23-Jul-21
21-Jul-21
20-Jul-21
20-Jul-21
19-Jul-21
16-Jul-21
15-Jul-21
15-Jul-21
14-Jul-21
14-Jul-21
09-Jul-21
09-Jul-21
09-Jul-21
08-Jul-21
06-Jul-21
05-Jul-21

Latest
Appeal
Date

11-Aug-21
11-Aug-21
09-Aug-21
06-Aug-21
06-Aug-21
04-Aug-21
03-Aug-21
03-Aug-21
02-Aug-21
30-Jul-21

29-Jul-21

29-Jul-21

28-Jul-21

28-Jul-21

06-Aug-21
06-Aug-21
06-Aug-21
05-Aug-21
03-Aug-21
02-Aug-21

EIS/EIA
Required

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Decisions can be appealed to the Forestry Appeals Committee, Kilminchy Court, Portlaoise, Co. Laois. Lo-Call 0761 064 418 or 057 8631900.
Appeals must be in writing, setting out the grounds and including a statement of the facts and contentions upon which the appellant intends to rely,
along with any documentary evidence s/he wishes to submit in support of the appeal.



